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For Sale!

www.allamericandreamhomes.comCall Today! 888-582-4421

Mckinley 

Jefferson

Roosevelt

•Small Hall Tree w/ Bench/Window Seat in Walk-in Closet
•White Ship Lap Dining Room Wall 4'
• 3-sided Ceramic Shower 60" Barn Door
• Tile Backsplash Throughout

3 Bedrooms
2 Bathrooms
1,387 Sq Ft
28' x 52'

3 Bedrooms
2 Bathrooms
1,493 Sq Ft
26.8' x 56'

• Medium Utility Sink with Base and Overhead Cabinets
• Stainless Steel Appliances and Sink
• 1/2 stone Fireplace
• 3-sided Agile Shower with a Barn Door
• Hardwood Cabinet Doors and Stiles

• Beautiful White Kitchen
• Gooseneck Kitchen Faucet
• Walk-in Pantry
• Great Closet Storage

3 Bedrooms
2 Bathrooms
1,296 Sq Ft
27' x 48'

Take advantage of extreme savings- and immediate delivery!!

Model Homes
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All real estate advertising in The Country Messenger is subject to the Federal Fair Housing Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to advertise  “any preference, limitation or discrimination base on race, 
color, sex, religion, handicap, familial status or national origin, or an intention to make such preference, limitation or discrimination”. The  Country Messenger will not knowingly accept any advertising 
for real  estate which is in violation of the law. All houses are subject to prior changes without notice. The Country Messenger nor it’s advertisers are responsible for any errors or omissions of the 
contents. The Country Messenger reserves the right to reject any advertisement at any time. No liability is assumed for errors or omissions of advertisers in this publication.
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www.PlacePerfectRealty.com

Marinette:
715-735-3700
Menominee:

906-863-3900
Green Bay:

920-434-2400

MENOMINEE COUNTY
Beautiful real estate opportunity on the 
Menominee River – .80 acres, and ap-
prox. 111 ft of scenic waterfront. From 
elevated banks overlooking the river, the 
varied terrain offers a mix of hard and 
softwood trees in an open woodland set-
ting. Conveniently located near ATV and 
snowmobile trails, and the Four Seasons 
Island Resort. Taxes based on lots 2&3. 
Additional lots available.

$64,000

• 3 Bedrooms • 2 Bathrooms
• 1687 Sq. Ft. • 60x90 Lot
• Marinette Schools
Close to everything! This welcoming 
home was completely updated in 2014. 
This home features Large finished En-
try/Mud RM, welcoming kitchen, Main 
floor laundry, Main floor Primary BR 
with full bath attached! 2 additional 
bedrooms upstairs. High ceilings and 
large rooms throughout. HVAC- Heat 
& Air 2015, Plumbing 2015, Roofing 
2015, Siding & Windows 2014. Don't 
miss this one!       

$144,900

• 3 Bedrooms  • 1.5 Bathrooms
• 2 Car Garage • 1176 Sq. Ft.
• .12 Acre Lot • Marinette Schools
Near everything, in the heart of Mari-
nette. Easy entry to home through at-
tached garage. Large eat- in Kit, Light 
filled LR, 3 Bedrooms in the back of the 
house. Hallway of closets leading to BR 
providing extra storage. Full Basement 
with Sure Dry System & Sump Pump. 
Windows & Siding 2018, Roofing, Facia 
and Doors 2015, and Boiler System 2014.

$154,900

MENOMINEE COUNTY
3 Lots on the Menominee River – 2.8 
acres, and approx. 447 ft of scenic wa-
terfront. From high banks to direct 
water access, the varied terrain offers 
a mix of hard and softwood trees in an 
open woodland setting.  Near ATV and 
snowmobile trails, and the Four Seasons 
Island Resort. Wonderful views for your 
future dream home or up-north retreat. 
Lots can be purchased individually also.

$210,000

MENOMINEE COUNTY
This is a hidden gem, over 600 feet of wa-
ter frontage on the lake, Tucked behind 
Shakey Lakes Park, you'll find yourself 
close to all the fun amenities yet hidden 
back in an area just for you, beautiful 
views, wildlife, and sunsets await.

$120,000

MENOMINEE COUNTY
Beautiful real estate opportunity on the 
Menominee River – 1.1 acres, and ap-
prox. 171 ft of scenic waterfront. From 
high banks to direct river access, the var-
ied terrain offers a mix of hard and soft-
wood trees in an open woodland setting. 
Conveniently located near ATV and 
snowmobile trails, and the Four Seasons 
Island Resort. Additional lots available.  

$84,000

• 2 Bedrooms • 2 Bathrooms
• 2 Car Garage • 990 Sq. Ft.
• .08 Acre Lot • Marinette Schools
Well kept, centrally located 2 Bedroom, 
2 full bath home! This one is going to 
catch your eye, from the open floor 
plan, 1st Floor laundry to the fenced in 
backyard and spacious 2 Car garage!! 
Not to mention the Full Basement, and 
a 2nd floor that features a nice landing 
area that could be a bonus room, office 
or hobby area.       

$149,900

• 3 Bedrooms • 2 Bathrooms
• 1.5 Car Garage • 1500 Sq. Ft.
• 1.19 Acre Lot • Stephenson Schools
200 Feet of Prime Bay Frontage w/pan-
oramic views and direct access to a san-
dy beach! On over an acre of land, this 
home was designed to embrace stunning 
views from every room! Large LR w/gas 
fireplace, Main bedrm w/walk-in closet 
and full bath. 1st flr laundry, 3 season 
rm, new flooring in LR, Kit & hallway, 
privacy fence, lilac & apple trees, large 
fire pit, att & det garages.        

$479,900

• 2 Bedrooms • 1 Bathroom
• 2 Car Garage • 1344 Sq. Ft.
• 20 Acre Lot • Stephenson Schools
Looking for a project? Hunting proper-
ty? Business? Wooded 20 acres near the 
highway. This two-bedroom home has 
potential, needs work! Large kitchen and 
living area with fireplace. Two car at-
tached garage. The property is wooded.       

$120,000

Weichert, Realtors-Place 
Perfect would like to

announce the addition
of our newest agent,
Amanda Zahnow.

Amanda is a professional,
enthusiastic, hard working, 

community orientated,
real estate salesperson 

eager to serve you.

Ask Amanda to assist you
 in buying or selling

your next home.
Call Amanda Today!

 We Are Excited 
To Announce We 

Are Now:

• 4 Bedrooms • 3 Bathrooms
• 2 Car Garage • 2462 Sq. Ft.
• 174 x 48 Lot • Marinette Schools
Spacious Home with Over 2400 Sq. Ft., 
Beautiful Woodwork & An Abundance 
of Character Throughout! Large Kit 
open to a FR with patio doors leading 
to a deck in the backyard, beautiful LR 
with wood burning fireplace leading into 
the DR, hardwood flooring throughout, 
den/office area on the main floor, all 
bedrooms upstairs, fenced in yard, de-
tached garage & more! AS-IS!       

$154,000

• 4 Bedrooms • 2 Bathrooms
• 1 Car Garage • 2032 Sq. Ft.
• .42 Acre Lot • Stephenson Schools
Ranch-style home with a fantastic lay-
out, spacious rooms, Kit w/snack bar & 
dining area, LR plus a FR with a brick 
wood fireplace, and a bonus breakfast 
nook or office area. A beautiful entrance, 
updated baths, and a spacious primary 
bedroom. Park-like backyard with large 
deck, hot tub, and pergola. First floor 
laundry, full basement, attached garage 
& amazing curb appeal.  

$258,000
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MENOMINEE COUNTY
Beautiful real estate opportunity on the 
Menominee River – .80 acres, and ap-
prox. 165 ft of scenic waterfront. From 
elevated banks overlooking the river, the 
varied terrain offers a mix of hard and 
softwood trees in an open woodland 
setting. Conveniently located near ATV 
and snowmobile trails, and the Four 
Seasons Island Resort, offering golf and 
more. Taxes based on Lots 2&3. Addi-
tional lots available.

$74,000

VACANT LANDVACANT LAND VACANT LAND VACANT LAND VACANT LAND
Waterfront

Waterfront

VACANT LAND - CAMPS - RESIDENTIAL LOTS

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL

Jodi Wickman
MI & WI

(906) 396-6890

1127 Cedar Avenue
Iron Mountain, MI
906-774-7297

www.northernheritagerealestate.com

Thinking of  Buying or 
Selling Property?

Serving the Area since 1978.
 We List or Sell any 
Property in MI & WI. 

Call Us for Your Real Estate Needs!

Iron Mountain, MI
SOLD

• Beautiful, partially wooded 5+ acre 
Merriman parcels.

• Enjoy your privacy in a small neigh-
borhood lifestyle. 

Jodi Wickman

MLS #10063255   $34,900
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